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27/04/2023 18832687 20905484 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR BEAUJOIRE FRA071 CENTRE COMMERCIAL BP52926 44329 NANTES CEDEX 3 FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832690 20905490 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR GUINGAMP FRA120 ROND POINT KENNEDY BP 138 22203 GUINGAMP CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832691 20905492 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR BAYEUX ROUTE DE VAUX S/AURE CC EINDHOVEN 14400 BAYEUX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832692 20905494 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR FOUGERES 39 BLD DE GROSLAY BP 90188 35300 FOUGERES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832693 20905496 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST-SERGE ANGERS 3 BD G.RAMON- BP 3003 AJD DISTRIBUTION 49017 ANGERS CEDEX 01 FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832695 20905500 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR TOUQUES HF7378 - ROUTE DE PARIS ROUTE NATIONALE 14800 TOUQUES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832696 20905501 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ALENCON FRA303 61 RTE DE BRETAGNE 61250 CONDE S/SARTHE FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832699 20905506 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST HERBLAIN FRA073 C.CIAL.BD LA BAULE  BP 195 44802 ST HERBLAIN CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832700 20905507 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR LA ROCHE LES PLATANES BFM DISTRIBUTION 85000 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832701 20905509 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR PLOUZANE HFX770 RUE DES MYOSOTIS 29280 PLOUZANE FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

27/04/2023 18832703 20905512 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR MONDEVILLE FRA336 ROUTE DE PARIS 14120 MONDEVILLE FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832705 20905516 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR CHOLET FRA317 ROUTE D'ANGERS 49300 CHOLET FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832707 20905520 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR VANNES FRA359 ROUTE D'AURAY 56000 VANNES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832708 20905522 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR QUIMPER FRA345 ZONE POULQUINAN  KERDREZEC 29000 QUIMPER FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

27/04/2023 18832709 20905524 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR PAIMPOL RUE RAYMOND PELLIER SARL LBJ DISTRIBUTION 22500 PAIMPOL FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832711 20905527 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST BRIEUC FRA101 RN 12    1 RUE JULES VERNE 22360 LANGUEUX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832713 20905531 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR CESSON FRA091 ZA LA RIGOURDIERE 35510 CESSON-SEVIGNE FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832714 20905533 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR GD-MAINE ANGERS FRA002 RUE DU GRAND LAUNAY 49044 ANGERS CEDEX 01 FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

27/04/2023 18832715 20905535 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR HEROUVILLE FRA046 C.CIAL. ST CLAIR   B.P.135 14204 HEROUVILLE ST-CLAIR CEDEXFRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835975 20909250 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR BREST FRA018 126 BD DE PLYMOUTH 29603 BREST CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

28/04/2023 18835976 20909252 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST RENAN HFX820 ZA DE KERZOUAR 29290 ST RENAN FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835978 20909256 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR PLOUZANE HFX770 RUE DES MYOSOTIS 29280 PLOUZANE FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

28/04/2023 18835979 20909257 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR GUINGAMP FRA120 ROND POINT KENNEDY BP 138 22203 GUINGAMP CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835980 20909259 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR LES ELEIS CC LES ELEIS QUAI DE L'ENTREPOT 50100 CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

28/04/2023 18835981 20909261 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST HERBLAIN FRA073 C.CIAL.BD LA BAULE  BP 195 44802 ST HERBLAIN CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835982 20909264 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR QUIMPER FRA345 ZONE POULQUINAN  KERDREZEC 29000 QUIMPER FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    3.000 Kg    24.000

28/04/2023 18835985 20909270 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST BRIEUC FRA101 RN 12    1 RUE JULES VERNE 22360 LANGUEUX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835986 20909272 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR RENNES BOSPHORE 1 RUE DU BOSPHORE ALMAREDIS 35000 RENNES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835987 20909274 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR CAEN FRA310 13 BLD DU MARECHAL JUIN 14000 CAEN FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

28/04/2023 18835988 20909276 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR BEAUJOIRE FRA071 CENTRE COMMERCIAL BP52926 44329 NANTES CEDEX 3 FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835989 20909278 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR 3047 ST MALO FRA349 C.C. LA MADELEINE 35400 ST MALO FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835990 20909280 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR TOUQUES HF7378 - ROUTE DE PARIS ROUTE NATIONALE 14800 TOUQUES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835993 20909286 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR PAIMPOL RUE RAYMOND PELLIER SARL LBJ DISTRIBUTION 22500 PAIMPOL FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835996 20909292 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR VANNES FRA359 ROUTE D'AURAY 56000 VANNES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01094317 27/04/23 03/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18835997 20909294 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR HEROUVILLE FRA046 C.CIAL. ST CLAIR   B.P.135 14204 HEROUVILLE ST-CLAIR CEDEXFRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    4.000 Kg    32.000

28/04/2023 18835998 20909296 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR LORIENT ADC DIST 2 RUE COLONEL MULLER ALLEE DE KERLETU 56100 LORIENT FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18836000 20909299 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR LA ROCHE LES PLATANES BFM DISTRIBUTION 85000 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18836001 20909301 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST-SERGE ANGERS 3 BD G.RAMON- BP 3003 AJD DISTRIBUTION 49017 ANGERS CEDEX 01 FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

28/04/2023 18836002 20909303 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ALENCON FRA303 61 RTE DE BRETAGNE 61250 CONDE S/SARTHE FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 1097477 28/04/23 04/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

29/04/2023 18838862 20912619 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR GUINGAMP FRA120 ROND POINT KENNEDY BP 138 22203 GUINGAMP CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 1097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838863 20912621 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR PAIMPOL RUE RAYMOND PELLIER SARL LBJ DISTRIBUTION 22500 PAIMPOL FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838864 20912624 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR VANNES FRA359 ROUTE D'AURAY 56000 VANNES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838865 20912626 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR BREST FRA018 126 BD DE PLYMOUTH 29603 BREST CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838866 20912628 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST RENAN HFX820 ZA DE KERZOUAR 29290 ST RENAN FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838868 20912631 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR CAEN FRA310 13 BLD DU MARECHAL JUIN 14000 CAEN FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838869 20912633 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR 3047 ST MALO FRA349 C.C. LA MADELEINE 35400 ST MALO FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838871 20912637 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR FOUGERES 39 BLD DE GROSLAY BP 90188 35300 FOUGERES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838872 20912639 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR LORIENT ADC DIST 2 RUE COLONEL MULLER ALLEE DE KERLETU 56100 LORIENT FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838873 20912640 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST HERBLAIN FRA073 C.CIAL.BD LA BAULE  BP 195 44802 ST HERBLAIN CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

29/04/2023 18838874 20912642 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR MONDEVILLE FRA336 ROUTE DE PARIS 14120 MONDEVILLE FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838879 20912651 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR LAVAL FRA052 46 AV.DE LATTRE   B.P.0235 53002 LAVAL CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

29/04/2023 18838881 20912656 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR HEROUVILLE FRA046 C.CIAL. ST CLAIR   B.P.135 14204 HEROUVILLE ST-CLAIR CEDEXFRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    3.000 Kg    24.000

29/04/2023 18838882 20912657 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST BRIEUC FRA101 RN 12    1 RUE JULES VERNE 22360 LANGUEUX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838884 20912661 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR LE MANS 309 AV. GEORGES DURAND FRA053 72019 LE MANS CEDEX FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838885 20912663 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR ST-SERGE ANGERS 3 BD G.RAMON- BP 3003 AJD DISTRIBUTION 49017 ANGERS CEDEX 01 FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838886 20912665 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR QUIMPER FRA345 ZONE POULQUINAN  KERDREZEC 29000 QUIMPER FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    2.000 Kg    16.000

29/04/2023 18838887 20912667 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR CHOLET FRA317 ROUTE D'ANGERS 49300 CHOLET FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000

29/04/2023 18838888 20912669 bain de bretagne CARREFOUR RENNES BOSPHORE 1 RUE DU BOSPHORE ALMAREDIS 35000 RENNES FRANCE HACHE 5% 125X1 BP /CA 01097935 29/04/23 05/07/23    1.000 Kg    8.000
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